
SR 

1 

3 

4 

5 

REG. 

NÌ. 

10 

11302 

11335 YASHIKA SHUKLA 

11324 

6 11336 

11316ANAMIKA BHATI 

11321 SALONI 

7 11328 

11308 

11305 

12 11334 

13 11327 

11330 ISHVIKA 

15 11301 

16 11331 

17 11304 

11314 

11329 PRAVEEN VISHNOI 

CHETNA JANGID 

20 11323 

14 11315 DISHA BHATIA 

22 11307 

11333 

NAME OF STUDENT 

ARUSHI DOGRA 

25 11326 

MUSHKAN 

2911313 

19 11318 TANISH LAKHARA 

3011319 

3111312 

JASWANT KUMAR 

3211303 

33 11332 

RENUKA SUTHAR 

21 11306 KAVYA PUROHIT 

34 11322 

35 11320 

MEHAK BJOOTRA 

23 11317 DEEPAK SONI 

PARI BHATIA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF STUDENTS ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 2023-24 (STREAM -COMMERCE) 

WL-WAT LIST 

KHUSHI 

BHAGYASHREE RAJE KHEMENDRA SINGH 

POONAM KANWAR 

SANCHITA 
BHARADIA 

RASHI BHATIA 

26 11309 BHAVYA VYAS 

NIKITA BHATIA 

27 11310 SWAROOP KUMAR 

28 11311 SURBHI KHATRI 

DIGVUAY SHARMA 

YUVRAJ BHOOTRA 

SAGAR KHATRI 

JASWANT SINGH 

RATHORE 

KULDEEP SUTHAR 

HIMANI NAGORI 

JAYSHREE 

BHUM MEHRA 

ADITYA JAIN 

FATHER'S NAME 

36 11325 VAIBHAV ACHARYA 

ABHISHEK DOGRA 

VINAY SHUKLA 

BABU SINGH BHATI 

RAJESH BHATIA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

DHOOMAR LAL SONI 

NARPAT RAM SUTHAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

MUKESH BHOOTRA 

JAGDISH RAM VISHNOI 

PREM PRAKASH JANGID 

ARUN BHATIA 

SHARAD BHATIA 

JAL PRAKASH VYAS 

JASWANT SINGH 

GHANSHYAM 
BHARADIA 

SHANI CHOUDHARY MADAN CHOUDHARY 

RITESH BHATIA 

KRISHAN LAKHARA 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

HARISH PUROHIT 

RS SHARMA 

NARENDRA SONI 

LAUT KUMAR 

BHOOTRA 

AJAY VYAS 

HARISH KUMAR 

GAJENDRA KHATRI 

GAJENDRA KHATRI 

GHANSHYAM SINGH 

RATHORE 
SHANKAR SUTHAR 

TARUN NAGORI 

ASHOK KUMAR 

PAWAN MEHRA 

SURENDRA K JAIN 
DHARMENDRA 

ACHARYA 
NOTE- ENGLISH, ACCT, B.STUDY, ECONOMICS ARE COMPULSORY SUBJECIS 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS JAISALMER 

Service cat. PREVIOUS SCHOOL 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ISM 

|AIR FORCE SCHOOL, JSLMR 

EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR 

ELECTIVE 

SUBJECT 

HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOoOL JAISALMER HINDI 

MATHS 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

EMMANUAL MISSION, JSLMR HINDI 

HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER| HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERMATHS 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

HINDI 

EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

EMM MISSION SCHOOL JSM 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERMATHS 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOoOL JAISALMERHINDI 

AIR FORCE SCHOOL, JSLMR 

S VIVEKANAND MODEL S. 

JSLMR 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER MATHS 

HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

ST, PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR HINDI 

EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOoL JAISALMER HINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMERHINDI 

ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

ST. PAUL's SCHOOL JAISALMER HINDI 

Cat. 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

sc/ST 
Marks % Marks % 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

) 

2 

Ac 

84.2 

79.6 

90.4 

85.2 

92.8 

88.0 

86.4 

59.4 

93.0 

94.0 

93.4 

91.8 

91.6 

88.8 

87.6 

86.4 

85.2 

84.6 

76.2 

77.2 

77.0 

75.0 

73.6 

71.6 

68.4 

66.4 

65.8 

65.8 

64.8 

60.0 

60.8 

60.6 

59.2 

52.6 

50.4 

48.0 

PERCENTA 

GE 

84.2 

79.6 

90.4 

85.2 

92.8 

88.0 

86.4 

59.4 

97.0 

94.0 

93.4 

91.8 

91.6 

88.8 

87.6 

86.4 

85.2 

84.6 

78.2 

77.2 

77.0 

75.0 

73.6 

71.6 

68.4 

66.4 

65.8 

65.8 

64.8 

64.0 

60.8 

60.6 

59.2 

52.6 

50.4 

50.0 

REMARKS 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

ELIGIBLE 

WL1 

WL2 

WL3 

WL4 

WLS 

WL6 

WL7 

WL8 

WL9 

WL10 

WL11 

WL12 

WL13 

WL14 

WL15 

WL16 
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