		PROV	ISIONAL LIST OF STUDENT		A VIDYALAYA AFS JAISALMER FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI 202	23-24 (STR	EAM - C	OMMERC	E)	г	
SR. NO.	REG. NO.	NAME OF STUDENT	FATHER'S NAME	Service cat.	PREVIOUS SCHOOL	ELECTIVE SUBJECT	Cat.	SC/ST Marks %	Ac. Marks %	PERCENTA GE	REMARKS
1	11302	ARUSHI DOGRA	ABHISHEK DOGRA	1	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL JSM	HINDI	GEN	0	84.2	84.2	ELIGIBLE
2	11335	YASHIKA SHUKLA	VINAY SHUKLA	1	AIR FORCE SCHOOL, JSLMR	MATHS	GEN	0	79.6	79.6	ELIGIBLE
3	11316	ANAMIKA BHATI	BABU SINGH BHATI	2	EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR	HINDI	GEN	0	90.4	90.4	ELIGIBLE
4	11321	SALONI	RAJESH BHATIA	2	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	85.2	85.2	ELIGIBLE
5	11324	MUSHKAN	MANOJ KUMAR	3	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	92.8	92.8	ELIGIBLE
6	11336	JASWANT KUMAR	JHOOMAR LAL SONI	3	EMMANUAL MISSION, JSLMR	HINDI	овс	0	88.0	88.0	ELIGIBLE
		BHAGYASHREE RAJE		3	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	86.4	86.4	ELIGIBLE
7	11328		NARPAT RAM SUTHAR	3	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER		GEN	0	59.4	59.4	ELIGIBLE
8	11308	RENUKA SUTHAR									
					EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR	HINDI	sc	4	93.0	97.0	ELIGIBLE
9	11330	ISHVIKA	RAJESH KUMAR	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER		GEN	0	94.0	94.0	ELIGIBLI
10	11305	MEHAK BJOOTRA	MUKESH BHOOTRA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER		ОВС	0	93.4	93.4	ELIGIBL
	11329	PRAVEEN VISHNOI	JAGDISH RAM VISHNOI	5		HINDI	овс	0	91.8	91.8	ELIGIBL
12	11334	CHETNA JANGID	PREM PRAKASH JANGID	5	EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR		GEN	0	91.6	91.6	ELIGIBL
13	11327	PARI BHATIA	ARUN BHATIA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER			0	88.8	88.8	ELIGIBL
14	11315	DISHA BHATIA	SHARAD BHATIA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER		GEN				ELIGIBL
15	11301	KHUSHI	JAI PRAKASH VYAS	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER		GEN	0	87.6	87.6	
16	11331	POONAM KANWAR	JASWANT SINGH	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	86.4	86.4	ELIGIBL
17	11304	SANCHITA BHARADIA	GHANSHYAM BHARADIA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	MATHS	GEN	0	85.2	85.2	ELIGIBI
18	11314	RASHI BHATIA	RITESH BHATIA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	84.6	84.6	ELIGIBI
19	11318	TANISH LAKHARA	KRISHAN LAKHARA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	OBC	2	76.2	78.2	ELIGIB
20	11323	NIKITA BHATIA	SANJEEV KUMAR	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	77.2	77.2	ELIGIB
21	11306	KAVYA PUROHIT	HARISH PUROHIT	5	EMM MISSION SCHOOL JSM	HINDI	GEN	0	77.0		WL1
22	11307	DIGVUAY SHARMA	R S SHARMA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	MATHS	GEN	0	75.0	75.0	WL2
23	11317	DEEPAK SONI	NARENDRA SONI	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	73.6	73.6	WL3
	11333	YUVRAJ BHOOTRA	LALIT KUMAR BHOOTRA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	71.6	71.6	WL4
25	11326	SHANI CHOUDHARY	MADAN CHOUDHARY	5	AIR FORCE SCHOOL, JSLMR	HINDI	GEN	0	68.4	68.4	WL5
26	11309	BHAVYA VYAS	AJAY VYAS	5	S VIVEKANAND MODEL S. JSLMR	HINDI	GEN	0	66.4	66.4	WL
27	11310	SWAROOP KUMAR	HARISH KUMAR	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER	HINDI	GEN	0	65.8	65.8	WL
28	11311	SURBHI KHATRI	GAJENDRA KHATRI	5	EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR	HINDI	GEN	0	65.8	65.8	WL
	11313	SAGAR KHATRI	GAJENDRA KHATRI	5	EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR	HINDI	GEN	0	64.8	64.8	WL
		JASWANT SINGH	GHANSHYAM SINGH	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALME	HINDI	GEN	4	60.0	64.0	WL1
	11319	RATHORE KULDEEP SUTHAR	RATHORE SHANKAR SUTHAR	5	EMMANUEL MISSION, JSLMR	HINDI	GEN	0	60.8	60.8	WLI
31	11312			5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER		GEN	0	60.6		WL
32	11303						GEN	0	59.2		WL
33	11332	JAYSHREE		5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMER						
34	11322	BHUMI MEHRA	PAWAN MEHRA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALMEI		GEN	0	52.6		WL
35	11320	ADITYA JAIN	SURENDRA K JAIN	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALME	RHINDI	GEN	0	50.4	\$ 50.4	WL
36	11325	VAIBHAV ACHARYA	DHARMENDRA ACHARYA	5	ST. PAUL'S SCHOOL JAISALME	R HINDI	GEN	2	48.	50.0	WL

NOTE- ENGLISH, ACCT, B.STUDY, ECONOMICS ARE COMPULSORY SUBJECTS

WL - WAIT LIST

जगागर्गि प्राचाय क्रांविं जीसलमेर